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Broekville
Bunting's
St. Albans
Wakari
Roslyn (Council Chambers)
Roslyn (Institute)
Arthur Street
Isaac's Store
Old Knox Church
Normal School
Seamen ..
Absent voters

17
97

128 |
352
770
378
227
562
614

1,476
129
35

51
113
310
267

99
63

403
318
045

44
16

26
148
241
662

1,037
477
290
965
932

2.121
173
51

Mosgiel
Green Island Bush
Taieri Mouth
Millburn
Clarendon
Henley
Otakia
Berwick
Maungatua
Barewood
Woodside
Waipori
Waipori Falls
Deep Stream
Lee Stream
Hyde
Rook and Pillar
Middlemarch
Riccarton
Sutton
Hindon Railway
Hindon School
Broekville
Fairfield
(Ireen Island (Council Cham-

bers)
Burnside
Brighton
Taieri Beach
Taieri North
Waihola
Momona .. ..
Kuri Bush
Outram
Whare Flat
Allanton School
Allanton Goods-shed

622
12
5

24
18
26
15
42
31
19
33
77
14
12
14
27
11

115
40
18
10
12
4

83
350

431
30
31
47
39
52
42
63
53
28
49
39

4
10
17

51
23

190
52
45
24
20
25
54

247

1.053
42
36
71
57
78
57
105
84
47
82

116
18
22
31
78
34

305
92
63
34
32
29
137

603

Total .. 4,785 2,338 7.123

Number on roll 9.703
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15
11

21
20
22
7

82
2

22
94

96
89
34
45
94
43
24

194
25
47

218

226
104
45
66

114
65
31

276
27
69

312

I Harrison Hall
High Street..
vyalker Street
Russell Street
VIornington (Town Hall)
Belleknowes
Javersham
Mornington (Old Council Cham-

bers
Seamen
ibsent voters

1,245
173
753
446
703
155
188
345

1,017
56

523
310
301

67
83

154

2,262
229

1,276
756

1.004
222
271
499 Total 2.066 I 2,575 4,641

8
29

8
14

16
43

Number on roll 5,906

Total 4,045 2.533 6.578
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Arcade ..
Wesleyan School ..
King Edward Street
Kensington
8t. Kilda
Musselburgh
Bay View Road ..
it. Clair
Javersham Hall ..
St. Peter's Hall
Kew Hall
Absent voters

508 212
198 31
259 125
328 46
317 75

76 7
81 25
49 7

271 25
167 18
196 13

11 3

711 1,431
208 , 437
387 771
317 691
635 . 1,027
128 211
146 252
288 344. 757 1,053
294 479
369 578

52 66

Milton
Glenledi
Lovell's Flat
Stirling
Kaitangata
Wangaloa
Waitahuna Gully
Manuka Creek
Glenore
Table Hill
Waitahuna
Hillend ..
Greenfield
Ineh-Clutha
Southbridge
Adam's Flat
Pukepito
Akatore Beach
Akatore
Fairfax

709
27

110
105
290

47
42
35
38
35

157
38
52
20
73
17
29
21
22
74

198
3

29
223
417

1
29
15
16

87
16
8

30
8
8

12
16
2

84

59

6
4

29

3
1
3

13

966
30

145
332
736

48
74
51
57
35

257
54
60
50
83
27
41
39
24

174

2
2

Total ..42,461 587 4,292 | 7,340 2 j
16 j

Number on roll .. 8,847
Carried forward.. 1,941 1,202 140' 3,283
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